Namdev Laxman Tandel Legal Heir Smt. Kanchana Namdev Tandel, 
Shri.Mahesh Namdev Tandel & Smt. Supriya Namdev Tandel 2) Mr. Dattatray 
Kashinath Awate 3) Mr. Vishwanath Bawari Gauda along with other Judgement Debtors 
has to repay the amount mentioned in the notice being RS.1,85,366/- (Rs:- One Lakh 
Eighty Five Thousand Three Hundred Sixty Six Only) as on 04/11/2025 with further 
interst @ 18% till realization with date of receipt of the said notice & the Judgement debtors 
having failed to repay the amount, the undersigned has issued a notice for attachment and 
attached the property described herein in bellow